2016 Pie Ride Survey

Routes
64 Mile 29.41%
56 Mile 41.18%
38 Mile 23.53%
22 Mile 5.88%

Pie Purveyors Visited

Small's Fruit Farm

Dave's Old Home (Pisgah)
Ada J's (Moorehead)
Sandbar Tavern (Mondamin)

Penny's Diner (Mo Valley)

Pie Purveyors Ranking
1 2 3

Small's Fruit 29.41% 23.53% 5.88%
Farm
Sandbar 17.65% 0.00% 23.53%
Tawvern
[Mondanmim)
Penny's 11.76% 0.00% 0.00%

Diner (Mo
Valley)

Dawve's Old 0.00%0 5.88% 23.53%
Home .
[Pisgah)

Ada s 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
[Moorehead)

Lunch
No
Small's Fruit Farm
Dave's Old Home (Pisgah)
Ada J's (Moorehead)
Sandbar Tavern {Mondamin)

Penny's Diner (Mo Valley)

100.00%

54.71%

23.53%

82.35%

23.53%

4

11.76%

29.41%

0.00%%

5.88%

0.00%%

41.18%

0.00%

11.76%

17.65%

29.41%

0.00%

17.65%

0.00%%

0.00%%

5.88%

5.88%



