2016 Pie Ride Survey

Routes

64 Mile	29.41%
56 Mile	41.18%
38 Mile	23.53%
22 Mile	5.88%

Pie Purveyors Visited

Small's Fruit Farm	100.00%
Dave's Old Home (Pisgah)	64.71%
Ada J's (Moorehead)	23.53%
Sandbar Tavern (Mondamin)	82.35%
Penny's Diner (Mo Valley)	23.53%

Pie Purveyors Ranking

	1	2 .	3 .	4	5
Small's Fruit Farm	29.41%	23.53%	5.88%	11.76%	17.65%
Sandbar Tavern (Mondamin)	17.65%	0.00%	23.53%	29.41%	0.00%
Penny's Diner (Mo Valley)	11.76%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Dave's Old Home (Pisgah)	0.00%	5.88%	23.53%	5.88%	5.88%
Ada J's (Moorehead)	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	5.88%

Lunch

No	41.18%
Small's Fruit Farm	0.00%
Dave's Old Home (Pisgah)	11.76%
Ada J's (Moorehead)	17.65%
Sandbar Tavern (Mondamin)	29.41%
Penny's Diner (Mo Valley)	0.00%